
4 ., 3

g

^ AIVIENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT1. CON IR ACT 10 CODE PAGL OF PA(
2. AMLt*DMLN t/MOUWichilON t O. 1 |23. LH ECilV L DAT E

4. HLQUlblitON/PUHCHASE R EQ. teo. 5. PHOJECT NO. #f epplicebJFive (5) tAPR 0 B %9
~

IRM-92-175 dtd 2/22/94s.IssuCD uv
coDEi ^ ^ " ' " ' " " " '^#'"'#""#"'

CODEb
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Managemen1 D ,

Washington, D.C. 20555 g

s. NAME ANO ADORESS OF CONT H ACTOR (No.. street, county. state and ZIP Code)
Microform, Inc. (g} 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOL 8 CITATION NO.-'

FrankfOrd Arsenal Building No. 28
Tacony & Bridge Streets

* ^TE '888 * 331Philadelphia, PA 19137-0907

Principal Investigator / Technical toA. MOOlf 6 CATION OF CONTRACT /ORDE
Contact: Mr. James Rucchio. Jr-

'

Telephone No. (215) 289-5700 X NRC-33-92-175
208 o^TEO (8Esm 331CooE

]FACluTY CODE February 15, 1992
11. THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

T
M,*,he above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers.

is emtended. is not ex-

Offers must acitnowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hout and date specified in the solicitatiori or as amended by one of the following|
h) By completing items 8 and 15.and returning rnethods: I

,

submitted; or (cl By separate letter or telegram which includes a teforence to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGcopies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmet on each copy of the offer
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED M Y. |

!

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted such change may beA RESULT |
letter, prwided each telegram or letter rnakes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the openi g hmade by telegramor,

12. ACCOUN TING AND APPRoPRf ATION DATA (If requirvd)
, n our and date specified.

D1910 410-20-615-800 BOC: 2430 31XO200.410 OBLIGATE: $200.00
, 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.g A. THl5 CHANGE ORDER 45 455UEO PUR5UANT TO:
TRACT ORDER NO. 4N ITEM 10A. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAOC IN THE CON +

X
s. THE AoOvE NUueEREO CONTR ACT/OPOER 15 MOOlFtEO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,-appropriefiosi date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL ACHEEMENT 45 ENTEREO INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OFs

O. OTHE R iSpectfy type of moditscetion end authorsty)

O i requi<eo io isn ini,ooCument no ,eturnE. lMPORTANT: Contractor i. not.
iCOPE.toinoissuinoOrr;Ce.

14. OC$CRIPT80N OF AMENOMEN T/MOOSF tCAT TON (Orsenised by UCFarction headings. including solicitation / con tract eukieet m tt
a er avhere feasible.)

See page 2.

.

9404260354 940408
PDR CONTR '

()
G [_NRC-33-92-175 PDR

Cacept as provided herein. all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A as heretofore chan
s

&nd 6f f Fct.
ged, remains unchanged and in full force,

15A. NAMt.* ANth"T4 TLE OF SIGNE R (TYPE orprind
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpring)* N7

Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer
150. CON T RAC TOM /Ot F E HOR - n

A SC. DAT E StGN ED 168. UMT ST T'
,

/

.-
f

$1 C. DATE SIGNEDU /

R 0 B 1%(Sognoture of person authors. red to sign) 8Y
ISig&r' of Contructant Officer)s

NSN 7540-01 157-8070 -
PREvtOU% F Dif inn q *M R A 8" 30-1o58' "' ''~~



m _ .__ . _ ._. ..

t.
,

e"

.

.

NRC-33-92-175
Modification No. 5 |

I

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount
of $200.00. This increases the obligated amount from $19,000.00 to 1

$19,200.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The first suntence of partgraph (b) of section B.4 entitled, " Consideration
and obligation" is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$19,200.00".

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligation $14,000.00

Total FY 93 obligation S 0.00

Total FY 94 obligation S 5,200.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations is $19,200.00.

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $200.00.

>

l

.|

l

.

,

1

l

_. . _.


